WATTSTOPPER® TIME-BASED CONTROLS
Description
The InteliSwitch TS-400 series digital time switches
automatically turn lights off after a preset time. The simple
pushbutton operation provides users with convenient time out
lighting control without the nuisance of twist timers.
Operation

•	 Five year warranty
Specifications
Ordering Information
Controls & Installation
Product Controls Installation
Wiring
TS-400 Single Level Lighting TS-400 3-Way Lighting
WA-200.exploded
TS-400
Electroluminescent
LCD
Calibration
button
ON/OFF pushbutton
When using a three-way application, lights may be
turned on from either switch, but can only be turned off
at the switch that turned them on.
Catalog # Color Voltage Load Rating
TS-400-W White 120 VAC;  50/60 Hz, or
277 VAC; 50/60 Hz
0-800 Watt ballast, or
0-1200 Watt ballastTS-400-I Ivory
TS-400-A Lt. Almond
TS-400-B Black
TS-400-G Gray
Order wallplates separately.